
"T HROUGH CPP PORTAL" 

No. B-31/SPG-Prov/2016(24)- '119-o 3
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
CABINET SECRETARIA T 
(Special Protection Group) 

Admin Block, SPG Complex, 
Sector-8, Dwarka, New Delhi-77 

C O RR IGENDUM 

Dated: 21 AUG ZQ1 

Reference Tender Enquiry No.B-31 /SPG-Prov/2016(24 )-9720 dated 
02 .07 .2018 and corrigendum of even number (73584) dated 08.08.2018 for 
procurement of 01 No. Rea l Time Viewing System (RTVS) on Open Tender 
(e-procurement) Basis. 

2. The date of submission of bids is hereby extended from 09.08.2018 to
23.08.2018. Accordingly, the bid will now be opened on 24.08.2018.

S.No. Details 

1. Last date for downloading of 
tender documents 

2. Last date and time for 
uploading of Bids 

3. Date and Time of opening of 
tender/technical bids 

For 

23.08.2018 
(1500 hrs) 
23.08.2018 
(1600 hrs) 

24.08.2018 
(1600 hrs) 

·--· 

·- ·--

·-· 

Read 

30.08.2018 
_l! 5qo hrs) 
30.08.2018 
(1600 hrs) 

31.08.2018 
(1600 hrs) 

3. All other terms and conditions of above tender will remain unchanged.

N.0.0.

Copy to:

h1 
(Alok V erma ) 

Senior Security Officer (P rov) 

(i) AIG(Tech)- for information.
Jtlyc'omputer Branch for uploading on SPG website. 


